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Rallye Waldviertel 2016
18. 11. 2016 - 19. 11. 2016

Résultats officieux
Liste par catégorie: HRC

ES 5 - Kronsegg-Gföhl 1
Extension ES: 7.60 km

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Groupe Temps ES Diff. Premier

Diff. Précédent

1 45 Rabl Willi / Breineßl Uschi
Porsche 911 SC 6.4 00:05:18.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 73 Terler Walter / Bitschnau M.
Opel Ascona B 8.3 00:05:21.6 00:00:03.3

00:00:03.3

3 79 Kovařík O. / Horn Václav
Škoda Favorit 136 L 8.5 00:05:24.3 00:00:06.0

00:00:02.7

4 46 Huber Johannes / Hegenbart G.
Porsche Carrera RS 6.4 00:05:36.1 00:00:17.8

00:00:11.8

5 91 Ronay Richard / Ronay Lucie
Lada VFTS 8.5 00:05:47.6 00:00:29.3

00:00:11.5

6 89
Tomaschek N. / Schmiedberger
A.
Volvo 740

8.7 00:05:51.8 00:00:33.5
00:00:04.2

7 76
Bellschan von Mildenburg A. /
Ettel Bernhard
Porsche 911 SC

8.4 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5
00:00:20.0

- 87 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS 8.6 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

- 92 Carbol Tomáš / Smrčková K.
Škoda 120 S Rallye 8.1 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

- 93 Gschwandner G. / Kreuzer Lisa
Volvo 240 Turbo 8.7 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Pos. Temps ES

Penalités Temps total Diff. Premier
Diff. Précédent

1 45 Rabl Willi / Breineßl Uschi
Porsche 911 SC 

6.4
1 00:05:18.3 00:05:18.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 73 Terler Walter / Bitschnau M.
Opel Ascona B 

8.3
1 00:05:21.6 00:05:21.6 00:00:03.3

00:00:03.3

3 46 Huber Johannes / Hegenbart G.
Porsche Carrera RS 

6.4
2 00:05:36.1 00:05:36.1 00:00:17.8

00:00:14.5

4 91 Ronay Richard / Ronay Lucie
Lada VFTS 

8.5
1 00:05:47.6 00:05:47.6 00:00:29.3

00:00:11.5

5 89 Tomaschek N. / Schmiedberger A.
Volvo 740 

8.7
1 00:05:51.8 00:05:51.8 00:00:33.5

00:00:04.2

6 93 Gschwandner G. / Kreuzer Lisa
Volvo 240 Turbo 

8.7
2 00:06:11.8 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:20.0

7 87 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS 

8.6
1 00:06:11.8 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

8 76
Bellschan von Mildenburg A. / Ettel
Bernhard
Porsche 911 SC 

8.4
1 00:06:11.8 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

9 92 Carbol Tomáš / Smrčková K.
Škoda 120 S Rallye 

8.1
1 00:06:11.8 00:06:11.8 00:00:53.5

00:00:00.0

10 79 Kovařík O. / Horn Václav
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

8.5
2

00:05:24.3
00:01:00.0 00:06:24.3 00:01:06.0

00:00:12.5


